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Central Paving, LLC Huizenga Enterprises, LLC BCV Incorporated Puget Paving & Construction
 1410 West Dolarway Road PO Box 31944 PO Box 2898 10910 26th Avenue

Disclaimer: These preliminary bid results are provided as a convenience to Ellensburg, WA 98926 Bellingham, WA 98225 Wenatchee, WA 98807 Lakewood, WA 98499
 

 
TOTAL $180,630.00 $196,738.50 $228,850.00 $251,300.00

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
NO.    PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

SCHEDULE I: Residential
1000 Mobilization - Schedule I 1 LS 11,000.00 $11,000.00 1,000.00 $1,000.00 4,000.00 $4,000.00 24,000.00 $24,000.00
1005 * Crack Sealant for Crack Sealing 8 TON 7,000.00 $56,000.00 9,600.00 $76,800.00 7,450.00 $59,600.00 6,000.00 $48,000.00
1010 * Traffic Control Labor 225 HR 1.00 $225.00 1.00 $225.00 80.00 $18,000.00 45.00 $10,125.00
1015 * Traffic Control Supervisor 90 HR 1.00 $90.00 1.00 $90.00 100.00 $9,000.00 85.00 $7,650.00
1020 Temporary Traffic Control Devices - Schedule I 1 LS 3,200.00 $3,200.00 6,516.00 $6,516.00 3,000.00 $3,000.00 7,500.00 $7,500.00
1025 * Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS) 18 DAY 300.00 $5,400.00 50.00 $900.00 150.00 $2,700.00 300.00 $5,400.00
1030 * Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS) 9 DAY 80.00 $720.00 10.00 $90.00 100.00 $900.00 75.00 $675.00
1035 SPCC Plan 1 LS 500.00 $500.00 50.00 $50.00 500.00 $500.00 1,000.00 $1,000.00
1040 Minor Changes - Schedule I 1 CALC 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00

SCHEDULE I TOTAL $78,635.00 $87,171.00 $99,200.00 $105,850.00

SCHEDULE II: WATER
2000 Mobilization - Schedule II 1 LS 11,000.00 $11,000.00 282.50 $282.50 1,000.00 $1,000.00 33,500.00 $33,500.00
2005 * Crack Sealant for Crack Sealing 11 TON 7,000.00 $77,000.00 9,600.00 $105,600.00 7,450.00 $81,950.00 6,000.00 $66,000.00
2010 * Traffic Control Labor 325 HR 1.00 $325.00 1.00 $325.00 80.00 $26,000.00 45.00 $14,625.00
2015 * Traffic Control Supervisor 130 HR 1.00 $130.00 1.00 $130.00 100.00 $13,000.00 85.00 $11,050.00
2020 Temporary Traffic Control Devices - Schedule II 1 LS 3,200.00 $3,200.00 300.00 $300.00 1,000.00 $1,000.00 10,000.00 $10,000.00
2025 * Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS) 26 DAY 300.00 $7,800.00 50.00 $1,300.00 150.00 $3,900.00 300.00 $7,800.00
2030 * Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS) 13 DAY 80.00 $1,040.00 10.00 $130.00 100.00 $1,300.00 75.00 $975.00
2035 Minor Changes - Schedule II 1 CALC 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00

SCHEDULE II TOTAL $101,995.00 $109,567.50 $129,650.00 $145,450.00

SUMMARY:  
SCHEDULE I TOTAL $78,635.00 $87,171.00 $99,200.00 $105,850.00
SCHEDULE II TOTAL $101,995.00 $109,567.50 $129,650.00 $145,450.00

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL $180,630.00 $196,738.50 $228,850.00 $251,300.00

responsible bidder.  Bid review by staff and final award pending.

2025 Crack Sealing
Bid Opening: March 11, 2025, 11:00 AM
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contractors for informational purposes only and do not identify lowest



 

 
Disclaimer: These preliminary bid results are provided as a convenience to

TOTAL
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT
NO.    

SCHEDULE I: Residential
1000 Mobilization - Schedule I 1 LS
1005 * Crack Sealant for Crack Sealing 8 TON
1010 * Traffic Control Labor 225 HR
1015 * Traffic Control Supervisor 90 HR
1020 Temporary Traffic Control Devices - Schedule I 1 LS
1025 * Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS) 18 DAY
1030 * Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS) 9 DAY
1035 SPCC Plan 1 LS 
1040 Minor Changes - Schedule I 1 CALC

SCHEDULE I TOTAL

SCHEDULE II: WATER
2000 Mobilization - Schedule II 1 LS
2005 * Crack Sealant for Crack Sealing 11 TON
2010 * Traffic Control Labor 325 HR
2015 * Traffic Control Supervisor 130 HR
2020 Temporary Traffic Control Devices - Schedule II 1 LS
2025 * Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS) 26 DAY
2030 * Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS) 13 DAY
2035 Minor Changes - Schedule II 1 CALC

SCHEDULE II TOTAL

SUMMARY:
SCHEDULE I TOTAL
SCHEDULE II TOTAL

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL

responsible bidder.  Bid review by staff and final award pending.

2025 Crack Sealing
Bid Opening: March 11, 2025, 11:00 AM

contractors for informational purposes only and do not identify lowest

CR Contracting Engineer's Estimate
64435 Strickler Avenue, Ste. 100 Joe Araucto
Bend, OR 97703

 

$261,220.00 $241,550.00
UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

15,000.00 $15,000.00 10,000.00 $10,000.00
6,500.00 $52,000.00 7,500.00 $60,000.00

40.00 $9,000.00 75.00 $16,875.00
90.00 $8,100.00 75.00 $6,750.00

10,000.00 $10,000.00 5,000.00 $5,000.00
1,000.00 $18,000.00 150.00 $2,700.00

360.00 $3,240.00 100.00 $900.00
1,000.00 $1,000.00 1,000.00 $1,000.00
1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00

$0.00
$117,840.00 $104,725.00

5,000.00 $5,000.00 10,000.00 $10,000.00
6,500.00 $71,500.00 7,500.00 $82,500.00

40.00 $13,000.00 75.00 $24,375.00
90.00 $11,700.00 75.00 $9,750.00

10,000.00 $10,000.00 3,500.00 $3,500.00
1,000.00 $26,000.00 150.00 $3,900.00

360.00 $4,680.00 100.00 $1,300.00
1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00

$0.00
$143,380.00 $136,825.00

$117,840.00 $104,725.00
$143,380.00 $136,825.00

$261,220.00 $241,550.00
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